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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Mark Masters Ensemble

Redi Hasa

Anoushka Shankar

Alex Martin

Paul Silberglei

Kayle Brecher

Leon Spencer

Julian Lage

Kenny Carr

Greg Kavanagh.Peter Bleakney *
Chick Corea - Return to Forever

Hour #2

Slide Attack

The Joel Frahm Trio

Lauren Henderson

Jonathan Karrant & Joshua White
David Detweiler

Adam Glaser

Erin Propp & Larry Roy *

Acute Inflections

Christian McBride

Daniel Gassin's Crossover Band*

Rubén Blades with the Roberto Delgado Orquesta

Andrew Durkin
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Song Title

Duke’s Place

Little Street Football Made Of Socks
Those Words

Postal De Bata

Eleanor Rigby

Spy Music

Mercy Mercy Me

Familiar Flower

Primal Scream

Wutnucker

Beyond The Seventh Galaxy

Spring Roll
Boo Dip Dip
Musa

So In Love
Lookout
Con Artist
Recomecar
Stir It Up
Brouhaha
Emerge
Cobarde
Psychostomp Pop

Album

Masters & Baron Meet Blanton & Webster
The Stolen Cello

Love Letters P.S.

Folks Songs, Jazz Journeys
The Hidden Standard
Bredux: collected edges
Louisiana Slim

Familiar Flower

Distance

Wolfen

The Anthology

Road Trip

The Bright Side
Musa

Shadows Fall
The Astoria Suite
Excursions

We Want All The Same Things
400

The Q Sessions
Change of Heart
Salswing

Breath of Fire

Record Label
Capri Records
Decca Records
MERCURY KX
Pajarito Verde
Self-Released
Penchant Four Music
Concord Records
Blue Note
Zoozazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz

SACD

Anzic

Brontosaurus Records
Self-Released
Outside In Music
Self-Released
Chronograph Records
Self-Released

Mack Avenue

Jazz Family
Self-Released

Pjce Records

Track Time
6:08
3:11
4:11
6:21
8:14
5:44
4:05
3:59
7:08
3:53
3:15

4:03
6:17
5:07
3:15
6:12
4:35
3:47
2:15
4:57
4:58
3:50
4:13



